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Sales Tax Update

Sales Tax Comparison
Totals (1, 1/2, 3/8, and 1/8)

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
Movember
December

Total To Date

2022 2023
3,667,280.15  4,308,977.46
3,132,583.07  3,625,056.43
4,256,525.41  4,175,925.78
3,387,172.51  3,326,186.86
3,599,965.59  3,687,357.51
3,806,056.08
3,574,865.09
3,173,304.05
4,078,925.45
3,987,330.39
4,604,368.23
5,270,565.73
18,043,526.73  19,123,504.04

641,697.31
492,473.36
(80,599.63)
(60,985.65)
87,391.92

1,079,977.31

17.50%
15.72%
-1.89%
-1.80%

2.43%

5.99%
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