St. Charles Parish

Parish President's Report

July 10, 2023

President Matthew Jewell



Sales Tax Update

Sales Tax Comparison				
Totals (1, 1/2, 3/8, and 1/8)	2022	2023		
January	3,667,280.15	4,308,977.46	641,697.31	17.50%
February	3,132,583.07	3,625,056.43	492,473.36	15.72%
March	4,256,525.41	4,175,925.78	(80,599.63)	-1.89%
April	3,387,172.51	3,326,186.86	(60,985.65)	-1.80%
May	3,599,965.59	3,687,357.51	87,391.92	2.43%
June	3,806,056.08			
July	3,574,865.09			
August	3,173,304.05			
September	4,078,925.45			
October	3,987,330.39			
November	4,604,368.23			
December	5,270,565.73			
Total To Date	18,043,526.73	19,123,504.04	1,079,977.31	5.99%